
Saturday August 12, 2023 Spring Creek Park 7:30 AM

Friday August 18, 2023 Spring Creek Park 7:00 AM

Friday August 25, 2023 Heroes Park League City 7:45 AM

Friday September 1, 2023 Passadena Texas 7:20 AM

Friday September 8, 2023 East Beach Pavilion 8:00 AM

Friday September 15, 2023 Spring Creek Park 7:30 AM

Friday September 22, 2023 Spring Creek Park 7:00 AM

Friday September 29, 2023 Imperial Park Sugar Land 7:30 AM

Saturday October 7, 2023 Nottingham Park 9:00 AM

Friday October 13, 2023 Spring Creek Park 8:00 AM

Monday October 23, 2023 Jesse Owens Memorial TBD

Friday November 3, 2023 Old Settlers Park TBD

Athletic Coordinator: Marshall Green

Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Meghan Taylor

Principal: Lanette Bellamy

Athletic Director: Virginia Flores

16-6A District meet

Region II Championship 

Texas State Cross Country Meet

Head girls coach: Mary Moellmer

Head boys coach: Franklin Cartagena

Galveston Beach Invitational 

C.F.I.S.D. Invitational

TEAM TIME TRIAL

Kempner Cougar Classic

Hay Bale Cross Country Championship

CROSS COUNTRY 2023
Cypress Cross Country Relays 

TEAM TIME TRIAL

Clear Creek Invitational 

Charlie Goehring Invitational


